
     

    
   

 
             
             
             
             
               
             

            
            
            

            
            

              
           

                
            
              

            
             

              
            

               
            

            
            

             
           
           

                
             
             

              
                

          
          

             
           
           

           
       

            
              
              

               
       

This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description 
Date 
Occurred 

Original 
Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2022 £ 39.15 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2022 £ 12.10 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2022 £ 17.03 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/02/2022 £ 24.21 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2022 £ 8.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2022 £ 26.23 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2022 £ 59.70 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2022 £ 29.95 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 31.95 
PEOPLE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 07/02/2022 £ 28.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2022 £ 46.06 
PEOPLE AMZ Zeffa Online Limit 016-33876208, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 -£ 26.65 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2L1SF3RI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/02/2022 £ 107.29 
PEOPLE AMZN Digital LY4V31UC5 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/02/2022 £ 2.99 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2022 £ 105.80 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2022 £ 53.17 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 39.24 
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2022 -£ 1.25 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2022 £ 68.05 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2022 £ 117.64 
PEOPLE Amazon Music 2R1GM6TQ4 amazon.co.uk, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 21/02/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2022 £ 36.98 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2022 £ 154.60 
PEOPLE FACEBK RLT5ECXES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2022 £ 84.61 

PEOPLE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM, 00015 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/02/2022 £ 45.36 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WV9KI6QR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/02/2022 £ 149.00 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2L98E1QW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2022 £ 149.00 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime 2R9OB0HL4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/02/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE AMZN Digital 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PEOPLE AMZN Digital 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 6.59 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime 6L8GP1ZL5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/02/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/02/2022 £ 193.00 
PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 810.00 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2022 £ 93.98 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2022 £ 112.50 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2022 £ 125.60 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2022 £ 138.57 
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/02/2022 £ 1,321.95 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/02/2022 £ 65.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE VIRGIN MEDIA PYMTS 0345 454 1111, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 03/02/2022 £ 80.00 
PEOPLE SCS 100084 DARLINGTON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/02/2022 £ 1,798.00 
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PEOPLE ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 01784428010, 3405 Auto Rental Enterprise Rent-a-Car 08/02/2022 £ 190.00 
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 08/02/2022 £ 159.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2022 £ 49.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2022 £ 49.00 
PEOPLE WWW.OTS-UK.CO.UK INTERNET, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 15/02/2022 £ 106.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/02/2022 £ 49.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/02/2022 £ 49.00 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/01/2022 £ 48.00 
PEOPLE NEWTON AYCLIFFE LE 03000 260440, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/02/2022 £ 8.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2022 £ 34.62 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2022 £ 27.41 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2022 £ 14.40 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2O0QD95D5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/02/2022 £ 20.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2022 £ 21.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2022 £ 20.64 
PEOPLE AMZ PROLUXE AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 -£ 21.98 
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/02/2022 £ 90.95 
PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD WILLENHALL, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/02/2022 £ 99.25 
PEOPLE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD, 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 10/02/2022 £ 53.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2022 £ 15.88 
PEOPLE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD, 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 11/02/2022 £ 21.70 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2022 £ 99.98 
PEOPLE ELIZA BLOOMS GIFTS LTD DARLINGTON, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 16/02/2022 £ 30.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 39.59 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 9.77 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2022 £ 34.10 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2022 £ 161.89 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 57.77 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2022 £ 38.43 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 7.89 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 18.34 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 119.99 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2L4Y54Y64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/02/2022 £ 7.52 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2R4P51NQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/02/2022 £ 83.24 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2022 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2022 £ 75.98 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2022 £ 84.73 
PEOPLE IRISPAY PETERBOROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/02/2022 £ 15.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2022 £ 71.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2022 £ 9.49 
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/02/2022 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE MASTER THE CURRICULUM LONDON, 00135 8299 Training and Educational Schools 31/01/2022 £ 40.00 
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PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2022 £ 30.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2022 £ 25.99 
PEOPLE BAKER ROSS HARLOW, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 01/02/2022 £ 17.85 
PEOPLE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/02/2022 £ 2.99 
PEOPLE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/02/2022 £ 7.98 
PEOPLE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/02/2022 £ 19.55 
PEOPLE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/02/2022 £ 9.36 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/01/2022 £ 50.44 
PEOPLE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/02/2022 £ 22.48 
PEOPLE BAMBINO PLANET MILTON KEYNES, 00011 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/02/2022 £ 39.09 
PEOPLE CONNETIX TILES KENT, 00076 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/02/2022 £ 329.76 
PEOPLE GOMPELS HEALTHCARE MELKSHAM, 5300 General Retail and Wholesale Wholesale clubs 02/02/2022 £ 124.03 
PEOPLE SPREAD THE HAPPINESS WYNYARD, 00225 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 02/02/2022 £ 97.00 
PEOPLE WWW.SELECTIONS.COM INTERNET, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 04/02/2022 £ 19.98 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/02/2022 £ 51.69 
PEOPLE BOOKS FOR BUGS GLOUCESTERSHI, 00170 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/02/2022 £ 196.00 
PEOPLE SP CONSCIOUS CRAFT FOREST ROW, 00185 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 08/02/2022 £ 22.39 
PEOPLE WWW.PROVAC.CO.UK INTERNET, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 08/02/2022 £ 20.30 
PEOPLE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/02/2022 £ 33.95 
PEOPLE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/02/2022 £ 108.00 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2022 £ 46.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2022 £ 116.73 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2022 £ 71.79 
PEOPLE WWW.SELECTIONS.COM INTERNET, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 14/02/2022 £ 34.97 
PEOPLE PAYPAL C ADAMSON 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 15/02/2022 £ 150.00 
PLACE SHARP AND SONS JEWELLE DARLINGTON, 5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 04/02/2022 £ 49.00 
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/02/2022 £ 48.37 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/02/2022 £ 130.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/02/2022 £ 355.00 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/02/2022 £ 19.59 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2022 £ 194.95 
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2022 £ 19.85 
PLACE LNER WEB SALES 07500447482, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/02/2022 £ 15.60 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/02/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/02/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/02/2022 £ 73.45 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/02/2022 £ 55.88 
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2022 £ 11.25 
PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/02/2022 £ 39.00 
PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/02/2022 -£ 13.50 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/02/2022 £ 10.50 
PLACE DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN STOCKTON ON T, 5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 17/02/2022 £ 79.00 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/02/2022 £ 20.96 
PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 17/02/2022 £ 760.00 
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2022 £ 45.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2022 £ 45.00 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 21/02/2022 £ 28.35 
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PLACE BRITISH HEART FOUNDATION LONDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 23/02/2022 £ 253.00 
PLACE SQ FRADE Middlesbrough, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 23/02/2022 £ 140.00 
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 24/02/2022 £ 2.50 
PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 25/02/2022 £ 9.00 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk QW8DH16C5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/02/2022 £ 40.63 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2022 £ 57.98 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2R16U1PM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/02/2022 £ 67.66 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2022 £ 29.94 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2022 £ 44.61 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 107.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 302.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 302.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 24/02/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE PAYPAL NORTHUMBRIA 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 25/02/2022 £ 22.50 
PLACE PAYBYPHONE CHORLEY, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 23/02/2022 £ 2.20 
PLACE PAYBYPHONE CHORLEY, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 23/02/2022 £ 2.20 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/02/2022 £ 32.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/02/2022 £ 86.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2022 £ 1,341.32 
PLACE PREMIER INN44027375 B AUCKLAND, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/02/2022 £ 72.50 
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/02/2022 £ 47.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/02/2022 £ 74.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/02/2022 £ 280.43 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/02/2022 £ 379.37 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/02/2022 £ 270.24 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/02/2022 £ 271.00 
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/02/2022 £ 275.64 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/02/2022 £ 335.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/02/2022 £ 509.88 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/02/2022 £ 65.00 
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/02/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP BRITISH GAS O, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/02/2022 £ 340.11 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/02/2022 £ 74.00 
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/02/2022 £ 10.07 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/02/2022 £ 410.50 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2L7KQ2RI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/02/2022 £ 19.98 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/02/2022 £ 32.93 
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 17/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 17/02/2022 £ 10.00 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2022 £ 0.79 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 21/02/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/02/2022 £ 280.50 
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/02/2022 £ 20.10 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/02/2022 £ 343.66 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/02/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/02/2022 £ 15.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/02/2022 £ 41.65 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/02/2022 £ 334.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/02/2022 £ 138.50 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 25/02/2022 £ 130.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/02/2022 £ 386.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/02/2022 £ 385.00 
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/01/2022 £ 19.99 
PLACE AMZ Medisave UK amazonpay@med, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 04/02/2022 £ 38.39 
PLACE WWW.UNIONJACKWEAR.CO.U INTERNET, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/02/2022 £ 63.94 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2022 £ 399.80 
PLACE Imperial Express Cafe Darlington, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/02/2022 £ 57.90 
PLACE WWW.GARDENGAMES.COM INTERNET, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 11/02/2022 £ 335.21 
PLACE PROMO PONCHO UK NORTHANTS, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2022 £ 1,842.00 
PLACE AMZ Medisave UK amazonpay@med, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 15/02/2022 £ 38.39 
PLACE THE DISC DJ STORE BRADFORD, 00012 5733 General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 15/02/2022 £ 219.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2022 £ 228.84 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2022 £ 213.45 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2022 £ 18.41 
PLACE MRS PALMERS PANTRY DARLINGTON, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 25/02/2022 £ 79.80 
PLACE SP RBLI AYLESFORD, 00207 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/02/2022 £ 410.98 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/01/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/01/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE CARDIFF COUNCIL EPAY CARDIFF, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 35.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/02/2022 £ 89.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/02/2022 £ 151.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/02/2022 £ 134.95 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/02/2022 £ 35.00 
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2022 £ 22.00 
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2022 £ 30.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE WORCESTERSHIRE COU WORCESTER, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE WORCESTERSHIRE COU WORCESTER, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/02/2022 -£ 22.00 
PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/02/2022 £ 22.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/02/2022 £ 17.00 
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2022 £ 6.00 
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PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2022 £ 41.50 
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/02/2022 £ 75.50 
PLACE SMYTHSTOYS.COM INTERNET, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 22/02/2022 £ 99.98 
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/02/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2022 £ 99.99 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/02/2022 £ 52.95 
PLACE FACEBK 5UKX7DBQH2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/02/2022 £ 6.19 
PLACE WWW.HANDLE-IT.COM NEWTON ABBOT, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2022 £ 234.00 
PLACE FACEBK AM36VC3QH2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/02/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE SUMUP SARAH AS DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 23/02/2022 £ 166.50 
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/01/2022 £ 103.70 
PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/02/2022 £ 1,499.00 
PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/02/2022 £ 361.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2022 £ 18.03 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2022 £ 29.99 
PLACE VIP SCREENS 07921580924, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 31/01/2022 £ 178.00 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 8X10I3SP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/02/2022 £ 84.99 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/02/2022 £ 170.00 
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/02/2022 £ 17.98 
PLACE THE WORKPLACE DEPOT NOTTINGHAM, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 02/02/2022 £ 64.19 
PLACE AMZ inShareplus-UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2022 -£ 15.99 
PLACE C.E.F. (Darlington) 01926865061, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/02/2022 £ 63.54 
PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/02/2022 £ 66.00 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 04/02/2022 £ 42.48 
PLACE CS Q4HT-82NU DARLINGTON, 00014 8299 Training and Educational Schools 07/02/2022 £ 144.00 
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 08/02/2022 £ 48.00 
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 07/02/2022 £ 23.05 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 24.96 
PLACE NET WORLD SPORTS INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 172.94 
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/02/2022 £ 222.54 
PLACE WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP DERBY, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2022 £ 386.70 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2L70155M4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/02/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 11/02/2022 £ 79.92 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/02/2022 £ 162.32 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2L1BO36D4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2022 £ 3.87 
PLACE ZORO UK LONDON, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 10/02/2022 £ 39.99 
PLACE AMZ Amazon Business UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/02/2022 -£ 3.87 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 11.99 
PLACE WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP DERBY, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 208.57 
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 16/02/2022 £ 159.98 
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/02/2022 £ 54.00 
PLACE WWW.MANAGEATHOME.CO.UK WEST DRAYTON, 5976 Medical Supplies and Services Orthopaedic goods 16/02/2022 £ 59.90 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2L4BO9R94 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/02/2022 £ 24.36 
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/02/2022 £ 132.00 
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/02/2022 £ 132.00 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 18/02/2022 £ 446.12 
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PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/02/2022 £ 29.99 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/02/2022 £ 0.85 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 21/02/2022 £ 798.32 
PLACE SHOESTATION DIRECT DAVENTRY, 00118 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 23/02/2022 £ 38.99 
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/02/2022 £ 150.00 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/02/2022 £ 29.98 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 24/02/2022 £ 126.50 
PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/02/2022 £ 64.00 
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/02/2022 £ 75.00 
PLACE FACEBK HX4FPAK972 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/02/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2022 £ 79.90 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2022 £ 59.28 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2022 £ 79.90 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2022 £ 64.95 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2022 £ 18.99 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 01/02/2022 £ 195.50 
RESOURCES FACEBK SHX38C73J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2022 £ 9.40 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 04/02/2022 £ 158.17 
RESOURCES FACEBK 37ZPGC33J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/02/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 10/02/2022 £ 303.67 
RESOURCES FACEBK 7JGB5DF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/02/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 17/02/2022 £ 232.09 
RESOURCES FACEBK WXSJJCT2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/02/2022 £ 569.67 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 21/02/2022 £ 86.65 
RESOURCES FACEBK 5AWVPCB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/02/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 23/02/2022 £ 532.00 
RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 31/01/2022 £ 7.65 
RESOURCES WWW.TAYLORSBUTCHERS.CO DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 01/02/2022 £ 136.80 
RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 22/02/2022 £ 134.34 
RESOURCES LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/02/2022 £ 15.60 
RESOURCES NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP NEWCASTLE UPO, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 09/02/2022 £ 3.30 
RESOURCES thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/02/2022 £ 35.80 
RESOURCES THE MIDLAND FRONT DESK MANCHESTER, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2022 £ 193.59 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 111.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 14.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2022 £ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 14.00 
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RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 37.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 111.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 74.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/02/2022 -£ 37.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK 5ATTCDX7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2022 £ 141.57 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk VN6AJ53N5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/01/2022 £ 33.00 
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/02/2022 £ 190.00 
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/02/2022 £ 190.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2022 £ 23.98 
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/02/2022 £ 5.59 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2022 £ 89.98 
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/02/2022 £ 7.60 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2022 £ 74.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2022 £ 14.98 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 2R39R8044 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2022 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2022 £ 442.50 
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 01/02/2022 £ 98.92 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2022 £ 49.94 
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 02/02/2022 £ 23.38 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 229MB1I95 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2022 £ 13.44 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2022 £ 45.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2022 £ 12.99 
RESOURCES WWW.ROYALIMAGES.CO.UK INTERNET, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/02/2022 £ 166.20 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 2L0BN17N4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 16/02/2022 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES WWW.FLAGPOLEEXPRESS.CO 07515288574, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2022 £ 220.80 
RESOURCES SAFELINCS ALFORD, 00139 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2022 £ 1,562.40 
RESOURCES NEXT RETAIL DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 21/02/2022 £ 100.00 
RESOURCES CARTWRIGHT FITNESS CHESTER, 00036 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/02/2022 £ 313.99 
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/02/2022 £ 480.00 
RESOURCES KAYS MEDICAL LIMITED LIVERPOOL, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 24/02/2022 £ 289.99 
RESOURCES MEDISAVE WEYMOUTH, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 24/02/2022 £ 21.52 
RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2022 £ 148.00 
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 25/02/2022 £ 104.02 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2022 £ 13.99 
RESOURCES THEPIHUT 01440510772, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 01/02/2022 £ 148.98 
RESOURCES GENFAIR.CO.UK CHILMARK, 00035 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2022 £ 10.00 
RESOURCES NAT GEO MAG UK WASHINGTON, DC 20036 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/02/2022 £ 39.00 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2552J3NK5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2022 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk NG61C9CA5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2022 £ 16.98 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2L0825JY4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/02/2022 £ 11.47 
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RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2L0IG4HU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/02/2022 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2L3AX78Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2022 £ 7.37 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2022 £ 21.99 
RESOURCES WWW.ERS-ONLINE.CO.UK KEMPSTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/02/2022 £ 278.04 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2R7OV1034 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/02/2022 £ 24.59 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2022 £ 14.99 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2R5GP9XG4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/02/2022 £ 27.52 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2022 £ 27.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2022 £ 29.97 


